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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $210.00 $1,092.00 ($882.00)  1.09 -2.61 -0.0320 SPOT

 1.09
20 SPOT Totals: $1,092.00 $210.00 ($882.00)

4 $12.00 $4.44 $7.56  0.06  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $306.45 $35.00 $271.45  1.59  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $312.45 $0.00 $312.45  1.62  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 3.27
BEST BET Totals: $39.44 $630.90 $591.46 

40 $45.00 $0.00 $45.00  0.23  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.23
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $45.00 $45.00 

4 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.04  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.08
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $371.00 $97.50 $273.50  1.92  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $196.25 $241.25 ($45.00)  1.02  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $1,407.25 $475.00 $932.25  7.30  0.92  0.07LASTBALL

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

 10.26
LASTBALL Totals: $813.75 $1,979.00 $1,165.25 

3 $12.50 $1.00 $11.50  0.06  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.06
LUCKY C Totals: $1.00 $12.50 $11.50 

4 $146.25 $16.00 $130.25  0.76  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.06  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.82
MONEYBAL Totals: $16.00 $158.75 $142.75 

8 $864.50 $210.00 $654.50  4.48  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.48
PENNY Totals: $210.00 $864.50 $654.50 

4 $6.30 $4.23 $2.07  0.03  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $288.65 $120.00 $168.65  1.50  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.53
PENY Totals: $124.23 $294.95 $170.72 

3 $42.50 $25.75 $16.75  0.22  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $6.00 $0.25 $5.75  0.03  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.05  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

7 $10.00 $0.50 $9.50  0.05  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.35
QUARTERK Totals: $26.50 $67.50 $41.00 

1 $851.00 $960.00 ($109.00)  4.41  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,028.00 $540.00 $488.00  5.33  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $562.00 $404.13 $157.87  2.91  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $152.00 $275.76 ($123.76)  0.79  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $517.00 $917.50 ($400.50)  2.68  0.70  0.02Regular

6 $133.00 $182.25 ($49.25)  0.69  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $85.00 $418.00 ($333.00)  0.44  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $115.00 $91.00 $24.00  0.60  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $723.00 $321.00 $402.00  3.75  0.67  0.03Regular
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 21.60
Regular Totals: $4,109.64 $4,166.00 $56.36 

1 $2,391.00 $1,978.20 $412.80  12.40  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $2,581.75 $1,817.50 $764.25  13.39  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $4,549.25 $3,814.50 $734.75  23.59  0.54  0.13SPOTLITE

4 $137.25 $32.45 $104.80  0.71  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $1,159.50 $624.40 $535.10  6.01  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 56.11
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,267.05 $10,818.75 $2,551.70 

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.10 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.10
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $19,282.85 $14,699.61 $4,583.24 
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